PARTIDO
@M ACCION
N\ | NACIONAL

ALVAREZ FLORES MANUELA PATRICIA

RSEF
SINALOA

CARRASCO ALTAMIRANO DIODORO HUMBERTO
RSEF

OAXACA

OAXACA

OAXACA

OAXACA

OAXACA

OAXACA

OAXACA

OAXACA

OAXACA

OAXACA

OAXACA

OAXACA
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL

CASTRO DE LA ROSA OSIEL
RSEF
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL

CHAVEZ BARRIOS SALVADOR
RSEF
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO

DEL TORO DEL VILLAR TOMAS

RSEF
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL

DIAZ GARCIA REGINO

RSEF
QUERETARO

GARCIA HERNANDEZ FANNY MARIANA

RSEF
QUERETARO

GARCIA LUNA SUSANA

RSEF
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO

GARCIA MATIAS MARTIN

Folio

53

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
1112
1118
1131
1143
1150

1107
1114
1122
1127
1135
1142
1147
1154

180
190
200
206
212
219

1102

225

227

183
193
222

Fecha

30/01/2008

15/01/2008
15/02/2008
14/03/2008
15/04/2008
15/05/2008
13/06/2008
15/07/2008
15/08/2008
15/09/2008
31/10/2008
28/11/2008
19/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008

31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008

03/10/2008
07/11/2008
28/11/2008
05/12/2008
15/12/2008
23/12/2008

31/12/2008

23/12/2008

23/12/2008

31/10/2008
07/11/2008
23/12/2008

2008

Monto

$1,142.00

$1,142.00

$4,632.33
$4,632.33
$5,085.74
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$11,106.15
$4,632.33
$5,085.74
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47

$87,792.79

$4,632.33
$4,632.33
$4,976.31
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47

$38,158.32

$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00

$54,000.00

$4,632.33

$4,632.33

$9,000.00

$9,000.00

$245.00

$245.00

$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00

$27,000.00



RSEF

QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO

GONZALEZ ARELLANO VICTOR

RSEF

VERACRUZ

GONZALEZ REYES JOSE DE JESUS

RSEF

GONZALEZ REYES MARIA DEL CARMEN

RSEF

QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO

QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO

GUZMAN MALDONADO MARIA LUZ

RSEF

QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO

HERNANDEZ DIAZ ELIZABETH

RSEF

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA GUADALUPE

RSEF

PUEBLA

QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO

HERNANDEZ MORENO ROSALBA

RSEF

QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO

JIMENEZ RAMOS MARIA ESTHER

RSEF

PUEBLA

PUEBLA

PUEBLA

PUEBLA

PUEBLA

PUEBLA

PUEBLA

PUEBLA

PUEBLA
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL

184
194
223

53

178
188
198
204
210
217

176
186
196
202
208
215
228

181
191
201
207
213
220

140

177
187
197
203
209
216

185
195
224

134
137
139
142
144
146
148
150
152
1108
1113
1119
1132

31/10/2008
07/11/2008
23/12/2008

24/09/2008

03/10/2008
07/11/2008
28/11/2008
05/12/2008
15/12/2008
23/12/2008

03/10/2008
07/11/2008
28/11/2008
05/12/2008
15/12/2008
23/12/2008
26/12/2008

03/10/2008
07/11/2008
28/11/2008
05/12/2008
15/12/2008
23/12/2008

14/03/2008

03/10/2008
07/11/2008
28/11/2008
05/12/2008
15/12/2008
23/12/2008

31/10/2008
07/11/2008
23/12/2008

15/01/2008
15/02/2008
14/03/2008
15/04/2008
15/05/2008
13/06/2008
15/07/2008
15/08/2008
15/09/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008

$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00

$27,000.00

$6,275.00

$6,275.00

$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00

$54,000.00

$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$2,000.00

$56,000.00

$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$8,000.00

$730.34
$9,000.00
$9,000.00

$44,730.34

$3,500.00

$3,500.00

$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00

$54,000.00

$5,574.50
$7,150.50
$9,000.00

$21,725.00

$4,632.33
$4,632.33
$5,085.74
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,632.45
$4,632.33
$5,085.74
$4,783.47



COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL

MARTINEZ TORO HECTOR

RSEF

MARTINEZ CORTES ALBA ELENA DE LA CRUZ

RSEF

QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO

YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN
YUCATAN

MENDOZA GARCIA JUAN

RSEF

MURILLO FLORES FRANCISCO JAVIER

RSEF

QUERETARO

COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL

PEREDO AGUILAR ROSALIA

RSEF

COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL

PERRONI MERINO GLORIA MARIA

RSEF

PUEBLA

REYES RAMIREZ MA DEL CARMEN

RSEF

QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO

1139
1145
1151

182
192
214
221

113
114
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

226

1103
1110
1116
1129
1137
1148

1101
1109
1115
1123
1128
1136
1144
1155
1156

135

179
189
199
205

31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008

03/10/2008
07/11/2008
15/12/2008
23/12/2008

11/01/2008
11/01/2008
29/01/2008
06/02/2008
19/02/2008
18/03/2008
18/03/2008
01/04/2008
16/04/2008
30/04/2008
16/05/2008
04/06/2008
16/06/2008
09/07/2008
16/07/2008
31/07/2008
18/08/2008
01/09/2008
19/09/2008
29/09/2008
20/10/2008
05/11/2008

23/12/2008

31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008

31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008

15/01/2008

03/10/2008
07/11/2008
28/11/2008
05/12/2008

$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47

$76,535.62

$6,809.78
$9,000.00
$4,232.50
$9,000.00

$29,042.28

$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00

$39,600.00

$9,000.00

$9,000.00

$4,632.33
$4,632.33
$5,085.74
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47

$28,700.81

$5,741.48
$5,706.03
$5,706.03
$5,706.03
$5,706.03
$5,706.03
$5,706.03
$5,706.03
$5,706.03

$51,389.72

$1,536.76

$1,536.76

$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00



QUERETARO
QUERETARO

RODRIGUEZ URESTI ENRIQUE

RSEF

RODRIGUEZ VIZCARRA VELAZQUEZ ADRIANA

RSEF

COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL

COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL

TELLEZ JUAREZ RAMIRO HUGO

RSEF

VERACRUZ

VASCONCELOS RUEDA ANTONIO

RSEF

PUEBLA

PUEBLA

PUEBLA

PUEBLA

PUEBLA

PUEBLA

PUEBLA

PUEBLA

PUEBLA
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL
COMITE EJECUTIVO NACIONAL

211
218

1106
1121
1126
1134
1141
1153

1104
1111
1117
1124
1130
1138
1149

52

133
136
138
141
143
145
147
149
151
1105
1120
1125
1133
1140
1146
1152

15/12/2008
23/12/2008

31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008

31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008

15/02/2008

15/01/2008
15/02/2008
14/03/2008
15/04/2008
15/05/2008
13/06/2008
15/07/2008
15/08/2008
15/09/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008
31/12/2008

Total:

$9,000.00
$9,000.00

$54,000.00

$4,632.33
$5,085.74
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47

$28,851.95

$4,632.33
$4,632.33
$5,085.74
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47

$33,484.28

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

$4,632.33
$4,632.33
$5,085.74
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,632.33
$5,085.74
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47
$4,783.47

$76,686.64

$1,118,028.84



